
Butterhead lettuce with yogurt dressing
served with smoked salmon and chive sauce

Homemade crispy potato pancakes
served with apple purée 
or with smoked salmon and herb sour cream

SOUP
Vegetarian lentil stew
served with toasted bread croutons

Homemade Königsberg-style meatballs from veal 
with caper sauce, mashed potatoes and beetroot salad

Pork cheeks braised in Altbier sauce
with homemade red cabbage and herb mashed potatoes

Cooked cod 
with Dijon mustard sauce, dill potatoes and leaf spinach

Blue trout 
Whole trout poached “blue” with creamy horseradish, buttered potatoes and a mixed salad

Homemade savoy cabbage roulade
with mushroom-tofu filling, served with vegetarian sauce, rosemary potatoes and salad

Homemade crêpe
filled with apple purée, served with vanilla ice cream

THEME WEEK
HEARTY GERMAN COMFORT FOOD

STARTERS
16

15

9

27

32

29

32

25

10
32

All prices are in euros and include the currently applicable VAT.

MAIN COURSES

DESSERT

16th to 25th January 2026

3,4,7,9,10

1,3,4,7,9,10

1,9

1,3,4,8,9,10

1,7,9,10

1,4,7,9,10

4,7,9,10

1,4,7,9,10

1,3,6


