

THEME WEEK

HEARTY GERMAN COMFORT FOOD

16th to 25th January 2026

STARTERS

 Butterhead lettuce with yogurt dressing	^{3,4,7,9,10}	16
served with smoked salmon and chive sauce		
 Homemade crispy potato pancakes	^{1,3,4,7,9,10}	15
served with apple purée or with smoked salmon and herb sour cream		

SOUP

 Vegetarian lentil stew	^{1,9}	9
served with toasted bread croutons		

MAIN COURSES

 Homemade Königsberg-style meatballs from veal	^{1,3,4,8,9,10}	27
with caper sauce, mashed potatoes and beetroot salad		
 Pork cheeks braised in Altbier sauce	^{1,7,9,10}	32
with homemade red cabbage and herb mashed potatoes		
 Cooked cod	^{1,4,7,9,10}	29
with Dijon mustard sauce, dill potatoes and leaf spinach		
 Blue trout	^{4,7,9,10}	32
Whole trout poached "blue" with creamy horseradish, buttered potatoes and a mixed salad		
 Homemade savoy cabbage roulade	^{1,4,7,9,10}	25
with mushroom-tofu filling, served with vegetarian sauce, rosemary potatoes and salad		

DESSERT

 Homemade crêpe	^{1,3,6}	10
filled with apple purée, served with vanilla ice cream		

All prices are in euros and include the currently applicable VAT.